DI - Alpha
WORLD SERIES 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit — Hard Rock Tulsa

i Event #1: $400 NLHE Monster Stack
p“ K[R End of Day 1 (Alpha)

Page 1

‘ Q ' * Entries: 338 Remaining Players (at EOD): 26
vV == v == Buyin: $400 Prizepool: $111,540
Last Name First Name Chip Count Table Seat
Adams Marsha 331,000 3 2
Barber Lewis 544,000 2 1
Bennett Jon 262,000 2 3
Daboin Servando 210,000 3 7
Ellis Matt 340,000 4 6
Gooch Jason 520,000 4 1
Higgins Matthew 901,000 2 2
Hope Anthony 130,000 2 4
Jackson Lon 142,000 2 7
Lee Sam 610,000 4 8
Lightner Matthew 374,000 4 7
Masch Christopher 137,000 4 3
Nasreddine Rania 816,000 2 9
Petree Pete 285,000 3 1
Quandt Eric 742,000 4 2
Russell Jared 186,000 4 5
Sanders Curtis 632,000 3 4
Sipe Tim 379,000 3 9
Sparks Shawn 194,000 4 4
Spencer Chris 89,000 2 8
Thurman Jacob 243,000 4 9
Ward Jared 144,000 2 5
Whittington Blake 426,000 3 5
Wilder Josh 640,000 3 3
Wilson Jim 131,000 3 8
Young Tyler 644,000 3 6
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Lightner Matthew 374,000 4 7
Masch Christopher 137,000 4 3
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D1 All - Alpha
WI]H[I] S[HI[S 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit — Coconut Creek

“vent #11: $1,700 NLHE Main Event
p“K[“ :nd of Day 1 Combined (By Name)

ntries: 805 Remaining Players (at EOD): 171

‘ Q ' * Buyin: $1,700 Prizepool: $243,916

Last Name First Name Chip Count Table Seat
Alberro Roberto 250,000 23
Aldave Pedro 131,000 3
Alfa Dave 182,000 11
Altman Brian 387,000 5
Amato Michael 111,000 13
Andries Kammar 128,500 3
Atherley Jason 47,500 43
Azzaro Michael 192,500 7
Bader Brett 72,000 30
Baron Amir 213,500 7
Baumstein Scott 70,000 17
Baurichter Nicholas 27,000 13
Bennett Peter 177,500 24
Bjerno Nathan 169,500 5
Blumenfield Neil 114,000 13
Bolek Christopher 150,500 43
Bradshaw David 227,000 24
Brand Dennis 191,500 23
Brown James 154,000 17
Buonocore Gregory 37,500 18
Burns James 155,000 3
Calden Eugene 37,000 11
Caputo Brandon 59,500 39
Casten Jason 43,000 12
Chan Kevin 279,500 5
Chiappetta Mike 126,000 31
Cichy Hunter 118,500 35
Coates Charles 172,500 12
Conn Timothy 75,000 25
Coultas Bradley 58,000 25
Daff Joshua 183,500 43
Dawley Jessica 100,500 12
Dawson Charles 182,000 13
DiBernardi David 160,000 39
Donovan Zachary 112,500 35
Dube Mark 298,500 19
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Duncker
Duvdivani
Dykshteyn
Elkin
Eveslage
Fairfax-Byrd
Ferk

Foley
Force
Freddman
Frey
Friedman
Fuller
Garavuso
Gibson
Gilfillan
Gordon
Hodge
Holder
House

Hui
Infortunio
Inselberg
Izadi
Johnson
Johnson
Kaplan
Kaplan
Karp

Kay

Kelley
Kessous
Khomutetsky
Klur

Kos
Kramer
Lambrecht
Le

Leber
Leecy
Leinward
Liakounakos
Lombardi
Lovell
MacDonald

Charles
Brandon
Ruslan
Stuart
Chad
Lavar
Matjaz
Michael
Leif

Paul
Kenneth
Gary
Riley
Michael
Joshua
Edward
John
Mark
Patrick
Foy

Phil
Larry
David
Hamid
Charles
Kevin
Andrew
Richard
Steven
Joshua
Charles
Ben
Hyndi
Lawrence
Sebastian
Jonathan
Matthew
Dien
Grant
Matthew
Eric
Filippos
Matthew
Wayne
David

DI All - Alpha

102,000
362,000
353,500
95,000
207,000
92,000
216,500
267,500
67,500
102,500
103,000
115,000
63,500
216,500
207,000
380,000
160,500
107,000
33,500
92,500
260,000
175,000
95,000
75,000
212,000
116,000
313,500
128,000
55,500
196,500
106,500
46,000
257,500
100,000
56,500
72,000
89,000
222,000
99,500
288,000
77,500
190,500
91,000
140,000
114,500

Page 4

30

25
39

17
17

30
29

11
17
18
29
12

24
29
24
23
31
30
43
31
25
12
29
12
43

S,

29
19
29
39
11
35
30
18

18
18
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Madhani Farhan
Magnus Nadezhda
Mandanici Jason
Marsal Armando
Martinez Juan
Maslowski David
McArthur Joseph
McDonough Raymond
McNamara Edward
McVay Bryce
Milchman Zachary
Miles Timothy
Mizrachi Robert
Moreno Michael
Morgenztern Gil
Morton Michael
Moskowitz Daniel
Nagji Mirza
Nakonechnyy Yaroslav
Naumann Jacob
Neal Mark
Nowling David

) Song
O'Donnell Kenneth
Ounjian Jonathan
Page John
Panzica Sam
Perfilev Dmitrii
Petric Luminta
Pho Sokchheka
Pickus Carey
Poggio Robert
PolychronopoulosAthanasios
Pound Robert
Prociak David
Prystal Theodore
Rakoff Mark
Rice Richard
Rojas Joseph
Sack Gabriel
Savage Trevor
Savelyev Dimitry
Savill Sterling
Schwarmann Nicholas
Schwartz Jake

DI All - Alpha

70,500
67,000
196,000
64,500
101,000
48,000
211,000
162,500
211,500
318,500
154,000
78,000
7,000
42,500
135,500
120,000
62,500
292,000
298,500
239,000
34,000
213,500
77,500
293,500
94,500
115,500
172,500
55,000
102,500
219,000
254,000
41,000
116,500
78,500
275,500
76,500
41,500
98,000
264,000
99,500
155,000
196,000
158,500
95,000
149,000
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11
13

17
17
11
19

12
31
39
29
31
19
17
13

39
23
35
13
39
24
31
43
24
25

23
13
18
30

19
30
13
35
31
19

29

25
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Shea
Sheavers
Sider

Sill

Singh
Smith
Smith
Smith
Spain
Spinder
Starostin
Stewart
Strzemp
Suied

Sully
Swartz
Sweeney
Tait

Tarich
Tarich
Theodosiadis
Toorgeman
Tryba
Tullock
Turvin
Unes

Van Sanford
Vohra
Wade
Wahba
Wan
Wandling
Warren
Waxman
Wayslenko
Westbrook
Wheeling
White
Wohlgemuth
Yassa
Young
Yunis
Zarcadoolas
Zarco

Zur

Jack
Warren
David
David
Raminder
Ellen
Matthew
Shea
Randolph
Gregory
Ivan
David
John
Daniel
Brendan
Daniel
Christopher
Michael
Manny
Moshe
Pascal
Haim
Chris
Rodney
Rodney
Alejandro
Ryan
Rajesh
Tristan
Mark
Suk
Jason
Richard
Matthew
Eric
Richard
Shawn
Fredric
Julian
Nagui
Jason
Nicolas
Matthew
Javier
Joshua

DI All - Alpha

144,000
176,000
268,000
52,500
162,500
241,000
61,000
105,000
222,000
75,000
91,000
30,000
26,500
195,000
64,000
102,500
213,000
116,000
109,000
111,500
166,000
144,000
57,000
103,500
70,000
43,500
82,000
61,500
206,000
31,000
252,500
159,500
107,000
103,000
141,000
171,500
71,000
36,000
140,000
213,500
247,500
240,000
54,000
168,500
45,000
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30
43
24
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23
24
25
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12
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18
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D1 All - Seat
WORLD SERIES 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit — Coconut Creek

i -Event #11: $1,700 NLHE Main Event
p“ K[“ End of Day 1 Combined (By Seat)

Entries: 805 Remaining Players (at EOD): 171

‘ Q ' * Buyin: $1,700 Prizepool: $243,916

First Name Last Name Chip Count Table Seat
David Prociak 275,500 3
Lavar Fairfax-Byrd 92,000 3
Kammar Andries 128,500 3
Farhan Madhani 70,500 3
James Burns 155,000 3
Jack Shea 144,000 3
Pedro Aldave 131,000 3
Charles Duncker 102,000 3
Ivan Starostin 91,000 3
Gregory Spinder 75,000 5
Brian Altman 387,000 5
Hyndi Khomutetsky 257,500 5
Kevin Chan 279,500 5
Nathan Bjerno 169,500 5
Edward McNamara 211,500 5
Nicholas Schwarmann 95,000 5
Ruslan Dykshteyn 353,500 5
Armando Marsal 64,500 5
Matthew Lombardi 91,000 6
Leif Force 67,500 6
Mark Hodge 107,000 6
Bryce McVay 318,500 6
Sokchheka Pho 219,000 6
Ellen Smith 241,000 6
Gary Friedman 115,000 6
Lawrence Klur 100,000 6
Alejandro Unes 43,500 6
Amir Baron 213,500 7
Dimitry Savelyev 196,000 7
Ben Kessous 46,000 7
Nagui Yassa 213,500 7
Shea Smith 105,000 7
Yaroslav Nakonechnyy 298,500 7
Michael Azzaro 192,500 7
Christopher Sweeney 213,000 7
Joshua Zur 45,000 7
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Grant
Eugene
Javier
Joseph
Nadezhda
Dave
Manny
Matthew
Riley
Charles
Rajesh
Joshua
Jessica
Jason
Zachary
John
Jason
Richard
Robert
Michael
Nicholas
Neil
Mirza
Richard
Song
Jason
Charles
Daniel
Moshe
Michael
James
Michael
Matjaz
Scott
David
Juan
Suk
Wayne
Joshua
Filippos
Nicolas
David
Michael
Athanasios
Gregory

Leber
Calden
Zarco
McArthur
Magnus
Alfa
Tarich
Smith
Fuller
Coates
Vohra

Kay
Dawley
Casten
Milchman
Gordon
Wandling
Kaplan
Poggio
Amato
Baurichter
Blumenfield
Nagji

Rice

o
Mandanici
Dawson
Moskowitz
Tarich
Garavuso
Brown
Foley

Ferk
Baumstein
Maslowski
Martinez
Wan
Lovell
Gibson
Liakounakos
Yunis
MacDonald
Tait
Polychronopoulos
Buonocore

D1 All - Seat

99,500
37,000
168,500
211,000
67,000
182,000
109,000
61,000
63,500
172,500
61,500
196,500
100,500
43,000
154,000
160,500
159,500
128,000
41,000
111,000
27,000
114,000
292,000
98,000
77,500
196,000
182,000
62,500
111,500
216,500
154,000
267,500
216,500
70,000
48,000
101,000
252,500
140,000
207,000
190,500
240,000
114,500
116,000
116,500
37,500
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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
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Mark
Jonathan
Theodore
Randolph
David
Michael
Trevor
Raymond
David
Roberto
Mark
Haim
David
Warren
Dennis
Mark
Carey
Larry
Rodney
Jonathan
Phil
Peter
Patrick
David
Dmitrii
Brendan
Chris
Rodney
Stuart
Timothy
Jake
Andrew
Bradley
Luminta
Ryan
Matthew
Matthew
Edward
Michael
Tristan
Sterling
Kenneth
Foy
Steven
Sebastian

Dube
Kramer
Prystal
Spain
Stewart
Morton
Savage
McDonough
Sider
Alberro
Wahba
Toorgeman
Sill
Sheavers
Brand
Neal
Pickus
Infortunio
Turvin
Ounjian
Hui
Bennett
Holder
Bradshaw
Perfilev
Sully
Tryba
Tullock
Elkin

Conn
Schwartz
Kaplan
Coultas
Petric

Van Sanford
Zarcadoolas
Lambrecht
Gilfillan
Moreno
Wade
Savill

Frey
House
Karp

Kos

D1 All - Seat

298,500
72,000
76,500

222,000
30,000

120,000

155,000

162,500

268,000

250,000
31,000

144,000
52,500

176,000

191,500
34,000

254,000

175,000
70,000
94,500

260,000

177,500
33,500

227,000
55,000
64,000
57,000

103,500
95,000
75,000

149,000

313,500
58,000

102,500
82,000
54,000
89,000

380,000
42,500

206,000

158,500

103,000
92,500
55,500
56,500
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
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Hamid
Paul
Brett
John
Shawn
Mark
Brandon
Eric
Robert
David
Gabriel
Kevin
Mike
Julian
John
Richard
Gil
Timothy
Zachary
Hunter
Matthew
Joseph
Raminder
David
Daniel
Pascal
Matthew
Robert
Dien
Richard
Kenneth
David
Fredric
Chad
Jacob
Brandon
Joshua
Eric
Daniel
Jason
Charles
Christopher
Charles
Sam
Jason

Izadi
Freddman
Bader
Strzemp
Wheeling
Rakoff
Duvdivani
Leinward
Pound
Inselberg
Sack
Johnson
Chiappetta
Wohlgemuth
Page
Westbrook
Morgenztern
Miles
Donovan
Cichy
Leecy
Rojas
Singh
Nowling
Swartz
Theodosiadis
Waxman
Mizrachi
Le

Warren
O'Donnell
DiBernardi
White
Eveslage
Naumann
Caputo
Daff
Wayslenko
Suied
Atherley
Kelley
Bolek
Johnson
Panzica
Young

D1 All - Seat

75,000
102,500
72,000
26,500
71,000
41,500
362,000
77,500
78,500
95,000
99,500
116,000
126,000
140,000
115,500
171,500
135,500
78,000
112,500
118,500
288,000
264,000
162,500
213,500
102,500
166,000
103,000
7,000
222,000
107,000
293,500
160,000
36,000
207,000
239,000
59,500
183,500
141,000
195,000
47,500
106,500
150,500
212,000
172,500
247,500
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
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WORLD SERIES 2018/2019 WSOP Circuit — Coconut Creek

POKER

X AL

Rank

1 Brian
2 Edward
3 Brandon
4 Ruslan
5 Bryce
6 Andrew
7 Mark
8 Yaroslav
9 Kenneth
10 Mirza
11 Matthew
12 Kevin
13 David
14 David
15 Michael
16 Joseph
17 Phil
18 Hyndi
19 Carey
20 Suk
21 Roberto
22 Jason
23 Ellen
24 Nicolas
25 Jacob
26 David
27 Randolph
28 Dien
29 Sokchheka
30 Michael
31 Matjaz
32 David
33 Nagui
34 Amir
35 Christopher
36 Charles

First Name

DI All - Count

Event #11: $1,700 NLHE Main Event
End of Day 1 Combined (By Chip Count)

Entries: 805 Remaining Players (at EOD): 171
Buyin: $1,700 Prizepool: $243,916

Last Name

Altman
Gilfillan
Duvdivani
Dykshteyn
McVay
Kaplan
Dube
Nakonechnyy
O'Donnell
Nagji
Leecy
Chan
Prociak
Sider
Foley
Rojas

Hui
Khomutetsky
Pickus
Wan
Alberro
Young
Smith
Yunis
Naumann
Bradshaw
Spain

Le

Pho
Garavuso
Ferk
Nowling
Yassa
Baron
Sweeney
Johnson

Chip Count
387,000

380,000
362,000
353,500
318,500
313,500
298,500
298,500
293,500
292,000
288,000
279,500
275,500
268,000
267,500
264,000
260,000
257,500
254,000
252,500
250,000
247,500
241,000
240,000
239,000
227,000
222,000
222,000
219,000
216,500
216,500
213,500
213,500
213,500
213,000
212,000
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Table
5
29
30
5
6
25
19
7
39
13
35
5
3
19
17
35
24
5
23
18
23
43
6
18
39
24
19
39
6
17
17
35
7
7
7
43
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37 Edward
38 Joseph
39 Joshua
40 Chad
41 Tristan
42 Joshua
43 Dimitry
44 Jason
45 Daniel
46 Michael
47 Dennis
48 Filippos
49 Joshua
50 Dave
51 Charles
52 Peter
53 Warren
54 Larry
55 Charles
56 Sam

57 Richard
58 Nathan
59 Javier
60 Pascal
61 Raminder
62 Raymond
63 John

64 David
65 Jason
66 Sterling
67 Trevor
68 James
69 Zachary
70 James
71 Christopher
72 Jake

73 Haim
74 Jack

75 Eric

76 Julian
77 Wayne
78 Gil

79 Pedro
80 Kammar
81 Richard

McNamara
McArthur
Gibson
Eveslage
Wade

Kay
Savelyev
Mandanici
Suied
Azzaro
Brand
Liakounakos
Daff

Alfa

Dawson
Bennett
Sheavers
Infortunio
Coates
Panzica
Westbrook
Bjerno
Zarco
Theodosiadis
Singh
McDonough
Gordon
DiBernardi
Wandling
Savill
Savage
Burns
Milchman
Brown
Bolek
Schwartz
Toorgeman
Shea
Wayslenko
Wohlgemuth
Lovell
Morgenztern
Aldave
Andries
Kaplan

DI All - Count

211,500
211,000
207,000
207,000
206,000
196,500
196,000
196,000
195,000
192,500
191,500
190,500
183,500
182,000
182,000
177,500
176,000
175,000
172,500
172,500
171,500
169,500
168,500
166,000
162,500
162,500
160,500
160,000
159,500
158,500
155,000
155,000
154,000
154,000
150,500
149,000
144,000
144,000
141,000
140,000
140,000
135,500
131,000
128,500
128,000

Page 12

11
18
39
29
12

13
43

23
18
43
11
13
24
23
23
12
43
31

11
35
35
19
12
39
12
29
19

12
17
43
25
23

43
31
18
31

12
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82 Mike
83 Michael
84 Hunter

85 Athanasios

86 Kevin

87 Michael

88 John

89 Gary

90 David

91 Neil

92 Zachary

93 Moshe

94 Michael

95 Manny

96 Richard

97 Mark

98 Charles

99 Shea
100 Rodney
101 Kenneth
102 Matthew
103 Paul
104 Daniel
105 Luminta
106 Charles
107 Juan
108 Jessica
109 Lawrence
110 Grant
111 Gabriel
112 Richard
113 David
114 Nicholas
115 Stuart
116 Jonathan
117 Foy
118 Lavar
119 Matthew
1201Ivan
121 Matthew
122 Ryan
123 Robert
124 Timothy
125 Eric
126 Song

Chiappetta
Morton
Cichy

Polychronopoulos

Johnson
Tait

Page
Friedman
MacDonald
Blumenfield
Donovan
Tarich
Amato
Tarich
Warren
Hodge
Kelley
Smith
Tullock
Frey
Waxman
Freddman
Swartz
Petric
Duncker
Martinez
Dawley
Klur

Leber

Sack

Rice
Inselberg
Schwarmann
Elkin
Ounjian
House
Fairfax-Byrd
Lombardi
Starostin
Lambrecht
Van Sanford
Pound
Miles
Leinward
0

DI All - Count

126,000
120,000
118,500
116,500
116,000
116,000
115,500
115,000
114,500
114,000
112,500
111,500
111,000
109,000
107,000
107,000
106,500
105,000
103,500
103,000
103,000
102,500
102,500
102,500
102,000
101,000
100,500
100,000
99,500
99,500
98,000
95,000
95,000
95,000
94,500
92,500
92,000
91,000
91,000
89,000
82,000
78,500
78,000
77,500
77,500
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31
19
35
18
31
18
31

18
13
35
17
13
11
39

43

25
29
35
30
35
25

17
12

11
31
13
31

25
24
29

29
25
30
31
30
13
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127 Theodore
128 Timothy
129 Hamid
130 Gregory
131 Jonathan
132 Brett
133 Shawn
134 Farhan
135 Scott
136 Rodney
137 Leif

138 Nadezhda
139 Armando
140 Brendan
141 Riley

142 Daniel
143 Rajesh
144 Matthew
145 Brandon
146 Bradley
147 Chris

148 Sebastian
149 Steven
150 Dmitrii
151 Matthew
152 David
153 David
154 Jason
155 Ben

156 Joshua
157 Alejandro
158 Jason
159 Michael
160 Mark
161 Robert
162 Gregory
163 Eugene
164 Fredric
165 Mark
166 Patrick
167 Mark
168 David
169 Nicholas
170 John
171 Robert

Prystal
Conn
Izadi
Spinder
Kramer
Bader
Wheeling
Madhani
Baumstein
Turvin
Force
Magnus
Marsal
Sully
Fuller
Moskowitz
Vohra
Smith
Caputo
Coultas
Tryba

Kos

Karp
Perfilev
Zarcadoolas
Sill
Maslowski
Atherley
Kessous
Zur

Unes
Casten
Moreno
Rakoff
Poggio
Buonocore
Calden
White
Neal
Holder
Wahba
Stewart
Baurichter
Strzemp
Mizrachi

DI All - Count

76,500
75,000
75,000
75,000
72,000
72,000
71,000
70,500
70,000
70,000
67,500
67,000
64,500
64,000
63,500
62,500
61,500
61,000
59,500
58,000
57,000
56,500
55,500
55,000
54,000
52,500
48,000
47,500
46,000
45,000
43,500
43,000
42,500
41,500
41,000
37,500
37,000
36,000
34,000
33,500
31,000
30,000
27,000
26,500

7,000
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19
25
30

19
30
30

17
24

11

24
11
17
12
11
39
25
24
29
29
24
25
23
17
43

~

12
29
30
13
18
11
39
23
24
23
19
13
30
39
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